Ballykelly 25th July 2020 Overall Results
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. Name

Fergal McGuigan
Aaron MclLaughlin
Chris O'Callaghan
Seamus Donnelly
Fergal Deighan
James Grant
Declan McGee
Nigel Gourley
Jason Curran
Camillus Murray
John Gahan
Aaron MclLaughlin
Ed O'Callaghan
Dermot McCullagh
Seamus McTigue
James Cassidy
James Turk

Kevin Boyle
Michael Boyle
Philip Armstrong
Ken Browne

Kyle Smith
Declan Boyle
Jason Mitchell
Gareth Sayers
Paul Halpenny
Alan McCaffrey
Rodney Park
Aidan Devlin
Liam McMullan
Conor Harvey
Conor Curley
John Bradley
Jordan McCord
Seamus Quigg
Gareth Irwin

Joe Hegarty
Cahir Wilhare
Josh Bradley
Kevin Wilson
Jonny Morrow
Jordan Hone
Blaine Curley
Derek Gurney
Phillip Greenlee
Camillus Bradley
Sam Stewart
Conor Gillespie
Ciaran Weir
Duncan MacDonald
Terry Donnelly
Martin Collins
Alister Peoples
Stephen Peoples
Paul Purtill

Ruari Maguire
Justin McCauley
Lee McLaughlin
Brendan Mooney
Jordan Williamson
Dermot Donnelly
Tommy Scally
Matthew Mason
Roy Baldrick
Anthony McCann
Phillip Greene
Shane Quinn
David Porter
Rory Doogan
Travis Humphrey
Dean Humphrey
Jay Gurney

Colm McGinley
Jack Cairns

Josh Harris
Marshall Kennedy
Aodhan Gallagher

m TM- Lot

Car
Casmat
Speedcar
Speedcar
Casmat
Casmat
MV
Casmat
Casmat
YaCar
Casmat
Casmat
Speedcar
Speedcar
Casmat
Casmat
Semog
MV
Speedcar
Speedcar
Speedcar
Casmat
RX01
Speedcar
Fiesta R5
Fiesta R5
MV
Speedcar
ST2
Semog
Semog
Darrian
Casmat
Escort
MV
Casmat
Escort
Evo
Semog
Escort
Evo
Corolla
Adam R2
Casmat
Sierra
Escort
Escort
Escort
Escort
M3
Escort
Evo
Civic
Escort
Escort
Escort
Corsa
Corolla
Civic
MX5
Escort
Civic
Renault 5
Micra
Sunbeam
Escort
Semog
Fiesta
Subaru
Escort
205
Corsa
BMW
Escort
Fiesta R2
Civic
306
Civic

No.
391
57
608
650
701
747
420
35
83
175
365
19
708
300
327
706
97
252
220

200

973

338
181
165
909
308
937
164
902
389
933
930
910
938
935
922
920
971
921

Class
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10

9
10
10
10
13
13
10
10

9
10

9
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Stage 1

04:04.8
04:05.3
04:10.0
04:16.2
04:08.8
04:10.8
04:10.5
04:13.6
04:10.4
04:11.0

Stage 3

03:27.9
03:30.3
03:30.6
03:31.6

03:35.0
03:33.5
03:34.6

03:35.4

03:38.6
03:38.3
03:38.3
03:42.3
03:42.2
03:42.2
03:42.0
03:41.9

03:43.9
03:43.3
03:43.1
03:47.2
03:47.5
03:49.1
03:43.1
03:49.7
03:48.3
03:49.9
03:51.0
03:50.9
03:55.3
03:53.5
03:55.8
03:58.1
03:54.8
03:55.9
03:56.6
03:50.2
03:58.7
03:56.7
04:00.1
03:59.3
04:00.8
04:01.0
04:02.7
03:59.8
04:01.1
04:05.2
04:01.1
04:05.1
04:04.8
04:04.8
04:08.5
04:06.9
04:05.7
04:06.9
04:09.1
04:09.0
04:11.1
04:06.2
04:09.9
04:08.6
04:09.2
04:07.5
04:09.3
04:09.9
04:10.1

Stage 4
03:29.3
03:29.8
03:28.9
03:27.5
03:30.2
03:31.8
03:34.6
03:33.0
03:33.7
03:34.0
03:34.5
03:29.1
03:36.5

03:37.2
03:37.4

03:40.3
03:41.3
03:39.1
03:40.6
03:40.2
03:43.8
03:43.3

03:39.9
03:41.1
03:46.3
03:48.2
03:47.0
03:48.8
03:44.7
03:50.2
03:44.4
03:43.8
03:49.9
03:52.3
03:53.1

03:53.0
03:55.4
03:53.9
03:56.7
03:55.9

03:56.3
03:56.6
04:00.3
04:00.9
04:00.0
03:59.9
04:01.7
04:00.1
03:58.3
04:01.4
04:02.1
04:01.3
04:00.4
04:02.0
04:01.8
04:02.1
04:02.2
04:04.7
04:02.5
04:08.7
04:08.3
04:16.2
04:07.0

04:08.3
04:06.7

04:08.7
04:08.8
04:09.0
04:08.6

Stage 5
03:27.7
03:29.4
03:28.2
03:28.4
03:31.1
03:30.9
03:33.6
03:35.2
03:34.6
03:35.5
03:34.0
03:27.6
03:35.2
03:36.9
03:37.5
03:38.4
03:41.3
03:43.1
03:40.1
03:46.0
03:41.6
03:39.1
03:50.2
03:38.2
03:39.5
03:44.2
03:45.0
03:48.2
03:49.8
03:47.5
03:48.3

03:46.4

03:58.7
03:51.2
03:55.2
03:57.8
03:55.5
03:54.9
03:57.0
03:57.0
03:56.9
04:00.3
03:57.3
04:01.3
04:00.3
03:58.5
04:03.4
03:59.5
04:01.4
04:01.8
04:05.1
04:07.7
04:06.1
04:06.2
04:05.1
04:07.9
04:09.4
04:07.3
04:08.9
04:08.0
04:08.1
04:10.2
04:10.2
04:10.5
04:09.1
04:10.2
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Stage 6
03:28.3
03:26.8
03:28.1
03:28.5
03:31.1
03:30.9
03:30.8
03:32.6
03:32.5
03:33.2
03:35.3
03:28.0
03:33.3
03:37.2

03:37.1

03:35.3
03:38.8

03:35.6
03:39.0
03:40.8
03:40.9
03:37.2
03:43.2
03:44.4
03:47.8
03:44.9
03:50.7

03:46.4

03:51.6
03:50.1
03:48.0
03:54.2
03:52.0
03:51.3
03:53.2

03:54.0
03:54.1

03:58.9
03:57.4
03:57.2
03:58.6
03:59.5
03:59.0
03:58.5

03:59.4
04:01.4
04:01.8
04:00.8

04:05.0
04:04.4
04:04.1
04:06.5
04:09.9
04:06.0
04:03.5
04:08.2
04:09.0
04:06.7
04:10.5
04:08.1
04:09.9

04:09.9
04:08.9

Stage 7
03:26.4
03:27.7
03:28.5
03:30.0
03:30.3
03:31.0
03:31.6
03:31.7
03:34.9
03:35.3
03:56.4
03:36.0
03:36.7
03:35.2
03:37.3
03:35.2
03:36.3
03:34.5
03:37.5
03:38.8
03:39.6
03:32.5
03:40.0
03:38.7
03:39.7
03:40.2
03:45.2
03:44.8
03:43.6

Total
17:19.8
17:21.6
17:24.0
17:25.0
17:34.3
17:36.4
17:45.6
17:47.1
17:47.1
17:53.3
17:54.0
17:55.8
17:56.4
18:06.7
18:07.7
18:12.1
18:17.2
18:19.1
18:20.0
18:20.1
18:21.8
18:22.3
18:22.7
18:24.4
18:24.9
18:27.8
18:29.6
18:53.4
18:54.4
18:54.6
18:54.7
18:54.8
19:02.7
19:07.3
19:12.2
19:16.1
19:16.3
19:20.5
19:29.1
19:30.1
19:32.1
19:32.7
19:34.0
19:37.6
19:38.1
19:42.3
19:44.0
19:48.1
19:55.6
19:55.7
19:56.7
19:57.6
19:59.6
19:59.9
20:03.9
20:07.1
20:08.4
20:10.7
20:10.8
20:12.2
20:21.3
20:24.7
20:25.2
20:25.7
20:35.9
20:37.6
20:37.7
20:39.8
20:40.4
20:40.8
20:41.3
20:43.0
20:43.9
20:44.4
20:45.7
20:47.6
20:49.7



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Ronan Quinn
Keith Stewart
Paul Hone
Anthony O'Brien
Shane Norris
Graham Watson
Darren Curran
Glen Cinnamon
Padraig McAtamney
Nicholas Watt
Mark McSwiggan
Conal Cormican
Dermot Hassett
Dara Bonner

Paul Ward

Hazel O'Callaghan
Kevin Wilson
Michael McMullan
Paul McErlean
Alvin Alcorn
Danny Reid
William McNutt
Lawson Wade
Phillip Hogg
Finbar Elmore
Michael Boyle
Barry Savage
Stephen Gallagher
David Kelly
Melvyn Tanner
Thomas Treanor
Paul Dorrity
Declan Boyle
Aaron Elmore
Letisha Conn
Barry Melly
Darragh Kelly
Peter Farrell
Michael McKenna
Craig Rahill

Felix Elmore
Calvin Scott
Molly Kerr

Shane Farrell
Angus Cahill
Conor Carroll
Louise Donnell
Darren Hay

Ryan McKenna
Oran Taylor
Conor Shaw
Gabriel Farry
Harold McClelland
Jack Harris

Craig Ingram
Stuart Farrell
Reece Donnell
Cormac O'Hanlon
Emily McErlean
John Anthony Callag
Bobby Conn
Shaun Black
William Gamble
Sean Browne
Matthew Boyle

PJ McDermott
Matthew McQuillan
Conor Comack
Mickey Joe Browne
Mark Convey
Declan Flanagan
Kenny Woods
Raymond Elmore
John O'Kane
Brian Donnelly
Shane McHugh
Brian Comiskey
Seamus Rogers

Unclassified

m TAL el

Escort
Starlet
Adam R2
Escort
Civic
Nova
Civic
Civic
MX5
Sierra
Escort
Evo
Civic
Escort G3
Escort
Escort
Mini Cup
Astra
Escort
Corolla
Nova
Sunbeam
Sunbeam
MX5
BMW
Speedcar
Astra
Civic
Semog
Civic
C2R2
205
Micra
Sierra
C1
Sierra
Semog
Corolla
Micra
Corsa
Sierra
Corsa
Fiesta
Corolla
Nova
Swift
Nova
Swift
Micra
J1000
MX5
106
MX5
107
Swift
Corolla
Corsa
Focus
107
Toyota
Cc1
BMW
Escort
Civic
Micra
Toyota
205
Semog
Civic
Escort G3
BMW
BMW
Volvo
Escort
205
Micra
Subaru
Sunbeam

955
269
184
929
974
330
907
145
333
939
960
180
945
949
972
962
221
948
959
916
153
919
306
516
325
254
947
917

927
950
951

963
515
931
905
202
934
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04:15.0 07666
04:20.2 04:12.1
04:12.8 04:13.7
07:06-6 04:135
04:471 04:13.1
04:19-8  04:15.6
04:15.3 04:13.0
04:374 04:15.7
04:23:6 04:19.1
04:18-1+ 04:13.7
04:09.6  04:09.2
04:18.8 04:13.4
04:12.5 04:12.2
04:16.8 04:13.3
07:00.0 04:18.1
04:26:3 04:21.2
04:24.3 04:16.6
04:21.5 04:21.6
04:19.0 04:14.8
04:32.6 04:19.8
04:19.6  04:20.8
04:24.7 04:21.5
04:24.5  04:21.5
04:444 04:24.6
04:29.9 04:26.9
07:00.0 07:00.0
04:24.1  04:22.9
04:29-7 04:25.9
03:47.1  07:00.0
04:36:5 04:235
04:27.9 04:21.4
04:32.6 04:23.8
04:24.8 04:19.0
04:25.7 04:22.6
04:3L5 04:28.7
04:29.7 04:25.6
03:58.2 07:00.0
04:359  04:31.0
04:32.8 04:31.4
04:33.9 04:31.8
04:59.4 04:27.0
04:36:3  04:33.8
04:36:5 04:30.5
07:66:6 04:36.6
04:34.4 04:355
04:432 04:41.4
07:66:6 04:37.9
04:38.6 67066
04:37.6 670666
04:484  04:39.0
03:56.3  04:03.2
04:37.1 04:37.6
04:41.1 04428
04:5L5 04:41.3
07:66:6 04:53.5
05:04.5 04:45.7
04:554  04:50.4
04:52.7 05:02.6
04:46.1 04:425
04:53.0 04:45.2
04:46.2 04:44.6
04:14.7 04:19.5
07:00.0 04:145
04:18.6 04:13.5
04:24.6  07:00.0
05:11.4 07606
04:29.6  04:26.3
04:02.2 07:00.0
04:13.1  04:17.7
04:28.1  07:00.0
07:00.0 04:19.3
04:36.6  04:37.0
07:00.0 07:00.0
04:17.5 07:00.0
04:26.6  07:00.0
04:43.3 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0

04:09.7
04:11.9
04:10.1
04:11.0
04:15.0
04:12.9
04:12.5
04:12.5
04:13.4
04:13.8
04:07.2
04:12.0

04:16.0
04:20.6
04:18.8
04:17.5
04:17.7

04:20.2
04:19.8
04:20.8
04:23.2
04:21.5

07:00.0
04:23.9
04:23.8
03:39.6
04:24.2
04:23.4
04:19.8
04:22.7

04:29.1
04:33.6
07:00.0
04:31.8

04:33.1

04:34.2

04:34.3
04:34.6
04:34.5

04:36.9
04:37.0
04:36.9
04:03.0
04:33.9
04:39.5
04:39.8
04:41.6
05:01.8
04:44.8

04:43.6
04:44.7
04:42.7
04:12.0
07:00.0
04:11.5
04:21.5
04:53.0
04:32.8
04:09.7
07:00.0
04:26.2
04:37.3
04:27.4
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

04:17.1
03:59.7
04:13.1
04:12.9
04:14.2
04:12.3

04:14.1
04:10.2
04:15.4

04:13.6
04:17.4
04:20.7
04:18.9
04:19.1
04:15.6
04:16.0
04:29.9
04:15.2

04:17.2
04:20.4
04:18.6
04:17.9
03:42.9
04:21.7
04:24.6
07:00.0
04:24.6
04:22.5
04:20.7
04:25.2
04:24.4
04:29.9
04:28.0
07:00.0
04:31.2
04:27.0
04:29.2
04:30.9
04:32.2
04:34.8
04:36.9
04:32.6
04:35.5
04:36.8
04:42.0

04:35.3
07:00.0

04:42.6
04:41.2
04:34.2
04:38.5
04:46.5
04:38.7

04:41.5

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:18.3
04:41.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:27.9
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
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04:03.0
04:10.8
04:10.1
04:11.8
04:10.5
04:12.1
04:10.2
04:12.8
04:08.4
04:12.4
04:20.9
04:15.2
04:17.8
04:08.4
04:14.3
04:16.8
04:17.1
04:15.8
04:14.5
04:20.0
04:18.0
04:15.2
04:21.2
04:19.3
04:17.5
03:39.5
04:22.4
04:20.5
07:00.0
04:21.9

04:31.7
04:26.4
04:24.2
03:38.9
04:24.8
04:31.6
04:28.9
04:34.7
04:29.5
04:32.3
04:31.5
04:31.8
04:31.7
04:37.5
04:35.1
04:33.2
04:37.6
07:00.0
04:38.6
04:37.3
04:36.6
04:32.7
04:37.4
04:37.6
04:36.0
04:47.9

04:49.2
07:00.0
04:10.8
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:59.5
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
04:38.7
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

20:51.3
20:51.8
20:59.8
20:59.9
21:03.3
21:03.9
21:05.8
21:06.9
21:08.1
21:08.3
21:10.4
21:13.0
21:14.7
21:15.2
21:24.4
21:28.7
21:29.0
21:32.6
21:32.7
21:33.1
21:38.6
21:39.4
21:46.7
21:50.7
21:52.5
21:53.1
21:55.0
21:55.8
21:57.9
21:58.0
22:07.6
22:09.4
22:10.2
22:10.8
22:19.4
22:21.1
22:24.4
22:24.7
22:26.8
22:29.8
22:34.7
22:35.8
22:41.2
22:46.2
22:46.3
22:56.2
22:58.9
23:01.9
23:03.2
23:03.5
23:03.6
23:04.7
23:14.2
23:15.4
23:22.6
23:33.3
23:36.7
23:39.6
23:40.9
23:42.1
23:48.0
23:56.8
24:02.7
24:10.6
24:32.3
24:36.6
25:01.0
26:18.7
26:56.5
27:32.9
27:38.7
27:41.0
28:22.3
29:33.4
29:57.4
30:37.3
32:25.1
32:26.9



